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Kegelabend 2643

19.11.16 Bahn1 Bahn 2 Bahn 3 Bahn 4

w/m/k Name Wurf 1 Wurf 2 Wurf 3 Wurf 4 Wurf 5 Wurf 6 Wurf 1 Wurf 2 Wurf 3 Wurf 4 Wurf 5 Wurf 6 Wurf 1 Wurf 2 Wurf 3 Wurf 4 Wurf 5 Wurf 6 Wurf 1 Wurf 2 Wurf 3 Wurf 4 Wurf 5 Wurf 6

Mannschaft 1 w  Andrea Nestler 1 4 0 7 1 0  1 5 6 3 6 7  5 6 2 5 7 5  7 4 5 7 1 7 102

Mannschaft 1 w  Edith Nestler 7 6 1 7 0 4 4 4 3 5 5 2 7 7 7 8 4 2 6 4 5 1 5 1 105

Mannschaft 1 m Jürgen Vogelauer 6 4 6 6 2 5 7 3 3 2 3 4 5 6 7 2 1 3 7 3 8 6 0 7 106

Mannschaft 1 w  Petra Rojak 3 0 2 1 3 4 3 3 4 0 6 0 7 0 6 1 5 0 5 1 7 0 0 0 61

Mannschaft 1 w  Lena Vogelauer 7 3 0 4 6 7 3 6 6 0 6 3 3 6 4 1 4 3 5 0 3 5 0 3 88

Mannschaft 1 m Patrick Maier 5 3 7 7 6 7 6 4 8 5 3 8 5 6 3 6 3 5 4 7 6 8 5 7 134

Mannschaft 1 k Julian Ströhle 4 5 4 0 2 0  0 4 0 2 0 7 3 0 1 0 0 4 5 0 5 7 3 1 57

Mannschaft 1 0

SUMME 653

Mannschaft 2 w  Karin Rojak 4 6 6 2 4 5 4 6 5 4 7 7 6 3 1 3 6 6 7 7 7 0 4 4 114

Mannschaft 2 w  Ursula Dünser 6 9 1 1 0 1 3 0 5 6 0 5 0 0 4 3 6 8 7 4 2 0 3 0 74

Mannschaft 2 k Philip Rojak 3 0 1 8 0 5 1 8 0 6 3 5 1 0 3 3 9 4  0 2 6 0 0 2 70

Mannschaft 2 k Jannik Goripow 7 5 5 0 7 5 8 4 3 5 1 1 5 4 7 5 1 2 6 6 5 6 0 8 106

Mannschaft 2 m Sigmar Thomas 6 2 0 5 6 2 6 7 1 5 3 8 6 1 5 4 5 5 6 3 6 4 4 6 106

Mannschaft 2 m Helmut Nestler 4 8 6 6 6 6 5 3 6 5 7 4 6 5 6 8 5 3 3 0 1 6 6 3 118

Mannschaft 2 m David Vogelauer 4 0 7 6 5 4 6 3 3 5 6 0 6 5 2 2 5 4 4 5 6 5 5 6 104

Mannschaft 2 0

SUMME 692

Mannschaft 3 w  Sabine Goripow 7 0 6 1 8 1 7 6 4 5 3 5 5 7 5 4 7 6 5 1 5 3 5 5 111

Mannschaft 3 m Christian Goripow 3 5 6 3 2 6 8 4 4 7 7 5 3 3 2 4 8 5 6 8 6 1 7 2 115

Mannschaft 3 w  Sandra Müller 6 3 1 5 1 0 6 3 3 0 3 1 3 4 0 0 5 3 7 3 3 6 6 3 75

Mannschaft 3 w  Bettina Vogelauer 3 4 4 8 4 3 7 5 3 7 7 3 6 8 3 1 6 6 5 7 2 6 7 3 118

Mannschaft 3 w  Gudrun Thomas 6 5 3 4 6 3 7 5 8 6 4 8 4 4 4 1 4 1 1 5 5 0 3 6 103

Mannschaft 3 k Lenni Dünser 7 4 4 0 0 5 0 0 3 5 0 0 3 0 3 3 2 0 2 0 0 1 7 1 50

Mannschaft 3 k Louis Dünser 6 3 0 4 0 0 3 0 0 0 5 0 1 1 0 0 6 0 6 4 1 0 4 0 44

Mannschaft 3 0

SUMME 616

Mannschaft 4 m Willi Kainz 6 3 1 6 4 4 7 6 6 4 7 6 7 4 5 4 4 5 4 1 4 1 6 5 110

Mannschaft 4 m Simon Müller 5 8 3 4 6 9 3 3 4 3 3 3 6 8 6 3 6 7 6 0 0 7 6 3 112

Mannschaft 4 m Helmut Rojak 6 3 3 6 3 6 6 4 5 7 2 7 3 4 8 9 8 5 5 7 3 3 8 8 129

Mannschaft 4 m Clemens Mayer 9 3 1 5 5 5 6 8 7 7 7 2 6 1 5 5 5 3 1 6 8 5 6 5 121

Mannschaft 4 m Wolfi Mayer 6 7 5 6 7 6 5 2 5 8 5 4 7 3 9 0 8 7 8 2 2 7 5 4 128

Mannschaft 4 m Wolfi B 7 7 6 6 7 0 7 4 5 4 3 8 7 3 0 2 1 3 2 4 3 1 3 3 96

Mannschaft 4 m Bitel 1 0 3 3 7 6 5 2 4 5 4 2 5 2 0 3 6 5 5 3 2 0 3 6 82
SUMME 682
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k Jannik Goripow 7 5 5 0 7 5 8 4 3 5 1 1 5 4 7 5 1 2 6 6 5 6 0 8 106

k Philip Rojak 3 0 1 8 0 5 1 8 0 6 3 5 1 0 3 3 9 4  0 2 6 0 0 2 70

k Julian Ströhle 4 5 4 0 2 0  0 4 0 2 0 7 3 0 1 0 0 4 5 0 5 7 3 1 57

k Lenni Dünser 7 4 4 0 0 5 0 0 3 5 0 0 3 0 3 3 2 0 2 0 0 1 7 1 50

k Louis Dünser 6 3 0 4 0 0 3 0 0 0 5 0 1 1 0 0 6 0 6 4 1 0 4 0 44

m Patrick Maier 5 3 7 7 6 7 6 4 8 5 3 8 5 6 3 6 3 5 4 7 6 8 5 7 134

m Helmut Rojak 6 3 3 6 3 6 6 4 5 7 2 7 3 4 8 9 8 5 5 7 3 3 8 8 129

m Wolfi Mayer 6 7 5 6 7 6 5 2 5 8 5 4 7 3 9 0 8 7 8 2 2 7 5 4 128

m Clemens Mayer 9 3 1 5 5 5 6 8 7 7 7 2 6 1 5 5 5 3 1 6 8 5 6 5 121

m Helmut Nestler 4 8 6 6 6 6 5 3 6 5 7 4 6 5 6 8 5 3 3 0 1 6 6 3 118

m Christian Goripow 3 5 6 3 2 6 8 4 4 7 7 5 3 3 2 4 8 5 6 8 6 1 7 2 115

m Simon Müller 5 8 3 4 6 9 3 3 4 3 3 3 6 8 6 3 6 7 6 0 0 7 6 3 112

m Willi Kainz 6 3 1 6 4 4 7 6 6 4 7 6 7 4 5 4 4 5 4 1 4 1 6 5 110

m Jürgen Vogelauer 6 4 6 6 2 5 7 3 3 2 3 4 5 6 7 2 1 3 7 3 8 6 0 7 106

m Sigmar Thomas 6 2 0 5 6 2 6 7 1 5 3 8 6 1 5 4 5 5 6 3 6 4 4 6 106

m David Vogelauer 4 0 7 6 5 4 6 3 3 5 6 0 6 5 2 2 5 4 4 5 6 5 5 6 104

m Wolfi B 7 7 6 6 7 0 7 4 5 4 3 8 7 3 0 2 1 3 2 4 3 1 3 3 96

m Bitel 1 0 3 3 7 6 5 2 4 5 4 2 5 2 0 3 6 5 5 3 2 0 3 6 82

w  Bettina Vogelauer 3 4 4 8 4 3 7 5 3 7 7 3 6 8 3 1 6 6 5 7 2 6 7 3 118

w  Karin Rojak 4 6 6 2 4 5 4 6 5 4 7 7 6 3 1 3 6 6 7 7 7 0 4 4 114

w  Sabine Goripow 7 0 6 1 8 1 7 6 4 5 3 5 5 7 5 4 7 6 5 1 5 3 5 5 111

w  Edith Nestler 7 6 1 7 0 4 4 4 3 5 5 2 7 7 7 8 4 2 6 4 5 1 5 1 105

w  Gudrun Thomas 6 5 3 4 6 3 7 5 8 6 4 8 4 4 4 1 4 1 1 5 5 0 3 6 103

w  Andrea Nestler 1 4 0 7 1 0  1 5 6 3 6 7  5 6 2 5 7 5  7 4 5 7 1 7 102

w  Lena Vogelauer 7 3 0 4 6 7 3 6 6 0 6 3 3 6 4 1 4 3 5 0 3 5 0 3 88

w  Sandra Müller 6 3 1 5 1 0 6 3 3 0 3 1 3 4 0 0 5 3 7 3 3 6 6 3 75

w  Ursula Dünser 6 9 1 1 0 1 3 0 5 6 0 5 0 0 4 3 6 8 7 4 2 0 3 0 74

w  Petra Rojak 3 0 2 1 3 4 3 3 4 0 6 0 7 0 6 1 5 0 5 1 7 0 0 0 61
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